Last name First name Sex Membership

Acons
Alderson
Alldread
Brown
Castro
castro
Cobham
Davis
Downham
Doyle
Flint
Fursman
Garratt
Gartside
Gartside
Gilmore
Goodhead
Harrison
Hill
Holden
Lester
Marshall
Moors
Morrell
O'Brien
O'Flanagan
Oakley
Panday
Parkin
Potter
Shaw
Shore

Smith

Townsend
Townsend
Walker
Walsh
Wathen
Webster

Kenelm
Michael ]
Luke S
Edward
Jaime
sebastian
Martin
Dean
Alan F
Allan
James
Rob

Lee

Carl
Jenny
Simon N
James W
Ronald S
Faith
Alan
Benjamin
Nigel D
Roger
Ian R
Michael
Paul H
Michael
Sohrab
Norman W
John M
John S
James R

Vaughan
WG

Andy
Jonathan
Roger W
Keith
Andrew
Alex

Woodhouse David JF
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Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze
None
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze
None
Bronze
Platinum
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold

Gold

Gold
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold

Rating
Code

350236D
105582D
166478F
274216A
274209D
343658F
136751B
359599H
127966L
314637G
340398B
152939A
349481A
230002D
360547E
111264]

111389G
112223L
354122]

277696A
348966]

201343F
342866H
263633F
213984E
116381E
369925A
233283]

116723G
147395F
118814]

118936A

119378]

204573E
316012K
120998L
104825K
346900B
269851B
284701C

Live
Rating

Club

1512K
1948K
1878K
1459K
1843K
1759P
1743K
1284K
1850K
1365K
1593A
2BEP 1826A
1326K
2BEP 1882A
2BEP 1239A
2058K
8YLS 1766K
1489K
1405K
1399K
1405K
1442A
1498K
1206K
1353K
1512K
2BEP 1462P
1900K
1486K
2149A
1725K
1697K

1568K

1836K
1074K
1640K
1656K
1616K
1950K
1626K

Live
Rapid

1365P
0000
1975P
1891P
0000
0000
1775K
1562P
1849P
0000
0000
0000
1611P
1757K
1122K
0000
0000
0000
1191K
0000
0000
1596P
1531P
1313P
1384P
0000
1677P
1794P
0000
2038K
0000
0000

1885P

1712P
0000
1779P
1517P
0000
0000
0000

Standard
Rating

1512K
1948K
1878K
1459K
1843K
1759P
1743K
1284K
1850K
1365K
1593A
1826A
1326K
1882A
1239A
2058K
1766K
1489K
1405K
1399K
1405K
1442A
1498K
1206K
1353K
1512K
1462P
1900K
1486K
2149A
1725K
1697K

1568K

1836K
1074K
1640K
1656K
1616K
1950K
1626K



